
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2023

J.V. and VARSITY FOOTBALL
"Proud to be a Wildcat!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

Thursday, August 10 Scrimmage vs Reedley 5:00/7:00 Sunnyside Stadium

Friday, August 18 Golden Valley 5:00/7:30 Sunnyside Stadium
(Bakersfield)

Friday, August 25 at Kingsburg 5:00/7:30 Kingsburg HS Stadium 

Friday, September 1 BYE

Friday, September 8 Kerman 5:00/7:30 Sunnyside Stadium

Thursday, September 14 Madera South 4:30/7:00 Sunnyside Stadium

Friday, September 22 at Roosevelt 5:00/7:30 McLane Stadium

Friday,** September 29 Hoover 4:30/7:30 Sunnyside Stadium

Friday, October 6 at Fresno High 5:00/7:30 Ratcliffe Stadium

Friday, October 13 at Matilda Torres 5:00/7:30 Madera S. Stadium

Friday, October 20 McLane 5:00/7:30 Sunnyside Stadium

Thursday, October 26 at Sanger West 5:00/7:30 Tom Flores Stadium

Friday, November 3 Play-offs 7:00 TBA

Thursday, November 9 Section Quarter-final 7:00 TBA

Friday, November 17 Section Semi-final 7:00 TBA

Friday, November 24 Section Finals 7:00 TBA

**HOMECOMING

Head Coaches Thom Wilson/Gordon Wood

Principal - Michele Anderson

Athletic Director  - Sue Farmer 

Assistant A.D. - April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler
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